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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Argentina – VI 

Lieutenant Commander Augusto José María Amaya (NAVAREA VI 

Coordinator) 

Juan Frias (Armada de la Republica Argentina (ARA)) 

snautica2@hidro.gov.ar 

 

juanfriasmar@gmail.com 

Australia – X Stuart Shepard (NAVAREA X Coordinator) Stuart.Shepard@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil – V 
Rafaela Pereira de Castro (NAVAREA V Coordinator) 

Juliane Mendonça Komazaki 

rafaela.castro@marinha.mil.br/rj.rafaela@gmail.com 

juliane.komazaki@marinha.mil.br 

Canada – XVII & XVIII 

Lucia Bakker (NAVAREA XVII-XVIII Coordinator) 

Valerie Marquette (NAVAREA XVII-XVIII Coordinator Elect) 

Eivind Mong (CCG) (Chair S-124 PT) 

Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

valerie.marquette@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Eivind.Mong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile – XV 

Matías Sifón (NAVAREA XV Coordinator) 

Valeska Gamboa Pacheco 

Christian Marchant Jaña 

Valeska Gamboa Pacheco 

pfigueroa@shoa.cl 

hidrografia@shoa.cl 

cmarchant@shoa.cl 

vgamboa@shoa.cl 

China 

Gao Wanming (Maritime Safety Administration) 

Liu Liqun (MSA) 

Zhang Chongyang (MSA)  

Ma Hongtao (MSA) 

Liu Zhenfeng (MSA) 

Zhao Zenghui (MSA) 

Liu Wen (MSA) 

Gao Ying (MSA) 

Li Wei (MSA) 

Li Jianying (MSA) 

Gao Haoqiang (MSA) 

Xu Cuiyi (MSA) 

Gao Ying (MSA) 

Tu Binting (MSA) 

gaowanming@msa.gov.cn  warning@msa.gov.cn 

 

zhangchongyang@msa.gov.cn 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

skyblueris@163.com/ 

outlook_D665F62721CCB82E@outlook.com 

Cyprus 

Captain (AF) Andreas Zacharia (JRCC Larnaca) 

Lt Cdr (N) George Economou (JRCC Larnaca) 

Lt JG (N) Kyriakos Olympios (JRCC Larnaca) 

info@jrcc.org.cy 
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Ecuador 

Fernando Villacís Calderón (Ecuadorian Oceanographic and Antarctic 

Institute of the Navy) 

Michael Linthon 

Eduardo Bolaños Delgado 

Jhony Correa Aguayo (Director INOCAR) 

fvillacisc@armada.mil.ec 

 

michael.linthon@inocar.mil.ec 

ebolanos@armada.mil.ec 

 

France – II 
Amandine Lefrançois (NAVAREA II Coordinator) 

Jean-Charles Cornillou (MSI Technical Adviser)  

amandine.lefrancois@shom.fr 

jean-charles.cornillou@cerema.fr 

Germany Elena Maria Gnehm elenamaria.gnehm@bsh.de 

Greece 
Konstantinos Karagkοunis (Hellenic Navy Hydrographic Service) 

Nikolaos Zisis (Hellenic Navy Hydrographic Service) 

nasf_hnhs@navy.mil.gr 

navtex_hnhs@navy.mil.gr 

India – VIII 
Kuldeep Singh (NAVAREA VIII Coordinator) 

K Victor Paul 

msis-inho@navy.gov.in 

inho@navy.gov.in 

Italy 

Marco Tomaino (ITCG - Corpo delle Capitanerie di Porto - Guardia 

Costiera) 

Giovanni di Santo (ITCG - Corpo delle Capitanerie di Porto - Guardia 

Costiera) 

Tommaso Pisino (ITCG - Corpo delle Capitanerie di Porto - Guardia 

Costiera) 

marco.tomaino@mit.gov.it 

 

giovanni.disanto@mit.gov.it 

 

tommaso.pisino@mit.gov.it 

Japan – XI 

Hisako Nakabayashi (NAVAREA XI Coordinator) 

Shigeru Nakabayashi (JHOD) 

Hidetaka Tomiyama (JHOD) 

Akira Inoue (JHOD) 

Shigeru Kasuga (JHA) 

jcg-tuho@navarea11.go.jp 

 

 

 

kasugas@kge.co.jp 

Malta 

Mark Chapelle (Transport Malta) 

Joe Bianco (Transport Malta) 

Paul Ellul Bonici (Transport Malta) 

mark.chapelle@transport.gov.mt 

joe.bianco@transport.gov.mt 

paul.ellul-bonici@transport.gov.mt 

New Zealand – XIV 
David Wilson (NAVAREA XIV Coordinator) 

Conrad Reynecke (RCCNZ/National Coordinator) 

David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Conrad.Reynecke@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Nigeria 
Daniel Atakpa 

Solomon Moses 

atakpa.nn1876@navy.mil.ng 

 

Norway – XIX Trond Ski (NAVAREA XIX Coordinator) (vice-Chair) trond.ski@kystverket.no  

Pakistan – IX Manzoor Ahmed (NAVAREA IX Coordinator) 
hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 

hydrpk@gmail.com 

Peru – XVI 

César Arnaldo Valdiviezo Adrianzén (NAVAREA XVI Coordinator) 

José Gianella Herrera 

Luis Quinde Murguía 

cvaldiviezo@dhn.mil.pe 
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Russia – XIII   

Russia – XX & XXI   

South Africa – VII Christoff Theunissen (NAVAREA VII Coordinator) hydrosan@iafrica.com 

Spain – III 

Santiago Ruben Diaz Portillo (NAVAREA III Coordinator) 

 

 

rubems@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihm@fn.mde.es 

Sweden – Ib Johan von Bültzingslöwen (NAVAREA Ib Coordinator) johan.bultzingslowen@sjofartsverket.se 

United Kingdom – I 

Chris Gill (NAVAREA I Coordinator) 

Matt Sheldon (Deputy NAVAREA I Coordinator) 

Neil Salter (IMONAVTEX Coordinating Panel Chair) 

Nick Ashton (METAREA I Coordinator) 

Tammy Newey (UKMCA) 

christopher.gill@ukho.gov.uk  

Matthew.Sheldon@UKHO.gov.uk 

Neil.Salter@ukho.gov.uk 

nick.ashton@metoffice.gov.uk 

Tammy.Newey@mcga.gov.uk 

United States – IV & XII 
Chris Janus (Chair) (NAVAREA IV-XII Coordinator) 

Timothy (Ed) Stacy 

christopher.g.janus@nga.mil 

timothy.stacy@nga.mil 

IHO David Wyatt (Secretary) adso@iho.int 

IHO Sam Harper samuel.harper@iho.int 

IHO Luigi Sinapi luigi.sinapi@iho.int 

IHO Kazufumi Matsumoto kazufumi.matsumoto@iho.int 

IMO 
Javier Yasnikouski 

Osamu Marumoto 

jyasniko@imo.org 

OMarumot@imo.org 

WMO 

Sarah Grimes 

Misaeli Funaki 

Zhichao Wang 

Neal Moodie (Chair WWMIWS-SubC) 

sgrimes@wmo.int 

mfunaki@wmo.int 

zwang@wmo.int 

neal.moodie@bom.gov.au 

IMSO 

Moin Ahmed 

Pier Taranti 

 

dg@imso.org 

pier.taranti@imso.org 

gmdss@imso.org 

SONSAT (inc AWNIS) 
Michael White 

Paul Merchant 

Michael.White@ukho.gov.uk 

Paul.merchant@ukho.gov.uk 

Inmarsat 
John Dodd 

Roger Barry 

john.dodd@inmarsat.com 

roger.barry@inmarsat.com 

Iridium Satellite LLC 
Kyle Hurst 

Chris Snowdon 

Kyle.Hurst@iridium.com 

chris.snowdon@accesspartnership.com 
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GSA EUROPA Manuel López Manuel.LOPEZMARTINEZ@gsa.europa.eu 


